UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
AUGUST 2008 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 14, 2008
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
55,188
1 386.60 420,469 -11,351 0 4,062 548 0 -4.594 50,594
2 385.18 410,102 -10,367 0 3,404 545 0 -3.833 46,761
3 384.37 404,231 -5,871 0 2,673 549 0 -3.309 43,452
4 383.37 397,025 -7,206 0 2,698 552 0 -3.263 40,189
5 382.50 390,795 -6,230 0 1,407 506 0 -1.893 38,296
6 381.95 386,875 -3,920 2,346 0 542 0 1.807 40,103
7 381.20 381,552 -5,323 0 2,125 391 0 -2.665 37,438
8 380.17 374,286 -7,266 0 2,134 339 0 -2.325 35,113
9 379.39 368,818 -5,468 0 1,444 344 0 -1.819 33,294
10 378.29 361,156 -7.662 0 5,071 320 0 -5.302 27,992
11 377.35 354,654 -6,502 0 1,795 339 0 -2.163 25,829
12 376.47 348,606 -6,048 0 2,319 354 0 -1.953 23,876
13 375.30 340,467 -8,139 0 1,828 272 0 -2.237 21,639
14 374.67 336,237 -4,230 0 2,096 359 0 -2.461 19,178
15 373.74 330,027 -6,210 0 920 355 0 -1.219 17,959
16 372.77 323,594 -6,433 0 925 346 0 -1.328 16,631
17 371.52 315,370 -8,224 0 939 336 0 -1.223 15,408
18 370.18 306,639 -8,731 0 943 329 0 -1.241 14,167
19 368.80 297,741 -8,898 0 1,850 340 0 -2.549 11,618
20 368.57 296,267 -1,474 0 0 405 0 -443 11,175
21 368.09 293,200 -3,067 3,549 0 368 1,500 4.223 15,398
22 367.62 290,209 -2,991 2,607 0 370 1,500 4,009 19,407
23 366.75 284,702 -5,507 0 0 364 1,500 1.142 20,549
24 366.20 281,241 -3,461 0 0 338 750 378 20,927
25 364.87 272,938 -8,303 0 0 363 750 482 21,409
26 364.75 272,193 -745 0 0 445 3,500 3.096 24,505
27 364.72 272,007 -186 0 0 407 3,500 2.400 26,905
28 364.89 273,062 1,055 0 0 403 3,500 2.976 29,881
29 364.28 269,284 -3,778 0 0 410 3,500 1.574 31,455
30 364.72 272,007 2,723 0 0 408 3,500 4,501 35,956
31 364.34 269,655 -2,352 0 0 306 3,500 3.129 39,085
TOTALS -162,165 8,502 38,633 12,253 27,000 -16,103
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



